11-02-2010 3:59 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2010 THRU Oct-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 27.56
10/18/10 10/18 A15555 CHK: 011280 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010188108 38.10 65.66
OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 38.10 CR: 0.00 38.10
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 70.00
10/18/10 10/18 A15553 CHK: 011278 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010158106 100.00 170.00
10/25/10 10/25 A15584 CHK: 011307 02134 WHITT CLINE 197 201010228115 48.00 218.00
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 148.00 CR: 0.00 148.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,215.33
10/11/10 10/11 A15518 CHK: 011256 02126 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 55854488 380.32 4,595.65
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 092486 20.28 4,615.93
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902152 251.47 4,867.40
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902226A 64.40 4,931.80
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902245 133.68 5,065.48
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902314 20.22 5,085.70
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902424A 7.75 5,093.45
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 9024774 21.34 5,114.79
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902656 152.54 5,267.33
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902657 53.74 5,321.07
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902731A 93.94 5,415.01
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902734A 47.90 5,462.91
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903371 20.12 5,483.03
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903686 22.60 5,505.63
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904650 45.66 5,551.29
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904938 152.54 5,703.83
10/11/10 10/11 A15521 CHK: 011259 02126 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 910462 121.55 5,825.38
10/18/10 10/18 A15553 CHK: 011278 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010158106 475.66 6,301.04
10/18/10 10/18 A15566 CHK: 011291 02131 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201010158104 480.00 6,781.04
10/18/10 10/18 A15566 CHK: 011291 02131 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201010188110 490.00 7,271.04
10/18/10 10/18 A15573 CHK: 011298 02131 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 600 201010158098 0.74 7,271.78
10/25/10 10/25 A15590 CHK: 011313 02134 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201010228116 490.00 7,761.78

=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,546.45 CR: 0.00 3,546.45
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2010 THRU Oct-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,525.62
10/25/10 10/25 A15591 CHK: 011314 02134 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00009391 1,402.02 5,927.64
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,402.02 CR: 0.00 1,402.02
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,529.51
10/18/10 10/18 A15578 CHK: 011303 02131 UNIFIRST 190 2160589842 110.13 1,639.64
10/18/10 10/18 A15578 CHK: 011303 02131 UNIFIRST 190 2160591209 110.13 1,749.77
10/18/10 10/18 A15578 CHK: 011303 02131 UNIFIRST 190 2160592555 110.13 1,859.90
10/18/10 10/18 A15578 CHK: 011303 02131 UNIFIRST 190 2160593916 102.37 1,962.27
10/18/10 10/18 A15578 CHK: 011303 02131 UNIFIRST 190 2160595261 101.87 2,064.14
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 534.63 CR: 0.00 534.63
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 740.65
10/06/10 10/06 A15503 CHK: 011242 02123 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13434 135.00 875.65
10/06/10 10/06 A15503 CHK: 011242 02123 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13435 135.00 1,010.65
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 270.00 CR: 0.00 270.00
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 421.76
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 282.78
10/18/10 10/18 A15576 CHK: 011301 02131 SOUTHLAND SANITATION 288 0121105 567.90 850.68
OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 567.90 CR: 0.00 567.90
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
10/18/10 10/18 A15559 CHK: 011284 02131 CLEMSON UNIVERSITY 1 201010158099 80.00 80.00
10/18/10 10/18 A15565 CHK: 011290 02131 INTERNATIONAL SOC. OF AR 1 201010158100 155.00 235.00

============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 235.00 CR: 0.00 235.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER

BEGINNING BALANCE

10/11/10 10/11 A15529 CHK: 011267 02126 SCE&G 163
10/11/10 10/11 A15529 CHK: 011267 02126 SCE&G 163
============= (QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 168.25

5040-50605 TELEPHONE

BEGINNING BALANCE

10/11/10 10/11 A15533 CHK: 011271 02126 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
===========—= OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 245.11
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR

BEGINNING BALANCE

10/11/10 10/11 A15517 CHK: 011255 02126 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
10/11/10 10/11 A15517 CHK: 011255 02126 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
10/18/10 10/18 A15553 CHK: 011278 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
10/18/10 10/18 A15562 CHK: 011287 02131 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203
10/18/10 10/18 A15562 CHK: 011287 02131 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203
10/18/10 10/18 A15562 CHK: 011287 02131 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203

===========—= OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 622.44

5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS

BEGINNING BALANCE

10/18/10 10/18 A15555 CHK: 011280 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
10/25/10 10/25 A15587 CHK: 011310 02134 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
=============(OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 975.85
5040-50810 VEHICLES

BEGINNTING BALANCE

10/06/10 10/06 A15497 CHK: 011236 02123 DICK SMITH FORD, INC. 1

OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 18,807.00

PAGE: 3

PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2010 THRU Oct-2010

ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
313.99
201010118074 87.63 401.62
201010118076 80.62 482.24
CR: 0.00 168.25
698.42
6481970218 245.11 943.53
CR: 0.00 245.11
4,164.12
ID-30677 5.87 4,169.99
ID-31023 42.45 4,212.44
201010158106 172.83 4,385.27
138191 78.04 4,463.31
138219 240.29 4,703.60
138220 82.96 4,786.56
CR: 0.00 622.44
1,606.17
201010188108 139.34 1,745.51
101500 836.51 2,582.02
CR: 0.00 975.85
0.00
6199 18,807.00 18,807.00
CR: 0.00 18,807.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS

POST DATE TRAN #

5040-50815

5040-50820

5040-50900

Kok _kkk_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_

REFERENCE PACKET=

OTHER EQUIPMENT

BEGINNTING BALANC

PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.

BEGINNTING BALANC

INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANC

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS ** -=

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

VEND INV/JE #

ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200

PAGE: 4

PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2010 THRU Oct-2010

THRU 5040-50999

NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

hok kK _k_k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_k_*k

DEBITS ---
18,595.91
27,560.75
46,156.66

--- CREDITS ---
0.00
0.00
0.00
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2010 / Jun-2011

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2010 THRU Oct-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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